PAGE  1  OF  17
RoHS Comp.
Halogen Free
客客戶戶名名稱稱：：
CCUUSSTTOOMMEERR：：
DDoocc  NNoo：：  MMEESS000000007744
RReevv：：  AA00
承承認認書書

Size Code
Leakage
current
(μA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20
℃,
100k to
300kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃
100kHz)
Part No.
560 0809 500 0.1 7 6,100 2R5AREC561M0809
820 0609 500 0.1 7 5,600 2R5AREC821M0609
820 0809 500 0.1 7 6,100 2R5AREC821M0809
1,000 0812 500 0.1 7 6,100 2R5AREC102M0812
1,500 1012 750 0.1 7 6,640 2R5AREC152M1012
2.5
(2.9)
2,200 1012 1.100 0.1 7 6,640 2R5AREC222M1012
560 0809 500 0.1 7 6,100 4R0AREC561M0809
820 1012 656 0.1 7 6,640 4R0AREC821M1012
4
(4.6)
1,200 1012 960 0.1 7 6,640 4R0AREC122M1012
470 0609 500 0.1 8 3,050 6R3AREC471M0609
470 0809 592 0.1 8 5,700 6R3AREC471M0809
560 0609 705 0.1 7 5,600 6R3AREC561M0609
6.3
(7.2)
560 0809 705 0.1 7 6,100 6R3AREC561M0809
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：蕭婷婷 DRAWN BY：蕭婷婷 CHECKED  BY：陳明宗 APPROVED BY：樊雨心
REV
TITLE：AP-CON AREC SERIES SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT
NO.
MES000074 A0
PAGE  4  OF  17
鈺邦科技股份有限公司
APAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
820 1012 1,033 0.1 7 6,640 6R3AREC821M1012
1,000 1012 1,260 0.1 7 6,640 6R3AREC102M1012
6.3
(7.2)
1,500 1012 1,890 0.1 7 6,640 6R3AREC152M1012
270 0812 540 0.1 9 5,510 100AREC270M0812 10
(11.5) 470 1012 940 0.1 9 5,650 100AREC471M1012
180 0812 576 0.1 10 5,230 160AREC181M0812
270 0809 864 0.1 10 5,230 160AREC271M0809
270 0812 864 0.1 14 5,230 160AREC271M0812
330 1012 1,056 0.1 10 6,100 160AREC331M1012
470 1012 1,505 0.1 10 6,100 160AREC471M1012
16
(18.4)
680 1012 2,176 0.1 10 6,100 160AREC681M1012
4. Construction and dimensions.
4.1 Construction
Radial type capacitors shall be enclosed wound element, where anode and cathode foils
with lead wire termination shall be winded together with separator, with conductive polymer